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Mehrfamilienhaus, freistehend

Talanger  25-31
09116 Chemnitz

Ganzes Gebäude

1955

2002

1

1.838

Fernwärme

Strom

Art: keine Verwendung: keine

✔

✔

✔

✔

B. Ing. Zied Hmida
McMakler GmbH
Am Postbahnhof 17
10243 Berlin
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17,64

A+ A B C D E F G H

Endenergiebedarf dieses Gebäudes
kWh/(m²·a)

Primärenergiebedarf dieses Gebäudes
kWh/(m²·a)

✔

✔
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http://www.bbsr-energieeinsparung.de
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